
 

 

Registration  for a retake of exams from the  SoSe 2020 to 

improve your grades (free attempt) 

Dear students, 

In the summer semester 2021, you will have the unique opportunity to improve your 

grades by repeating module examinations/examinations you took in the summer 

semester 2020. 

The scheduled examination dates and the intended type/form of examination can be 

found in the examination schedule on the homepage of the Examination Office. 

Please note:  The hardware required for scheduled online examinations (e.g. laptop, 

camera) must be provided by you as the examinee. 

Last Name:  

First Name:  

Student-ID:  

Study Program:  
 

I hereby register for the following exams from the summer semester 2020 again - 

for the purpose of improving grades: 

Item 

num

ber 

Ex.-Nr. Name of Exam in SoSe 2020 
Exam-

Date 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

 

 

Note: The deadline for registration is May 14, 2021. 

 
 

Date:  Signature/E-Signature: 
 

 


